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Nom

KOCH Michel
SCHULER Thierry
KIRCH Bernard
KOHLER Walter
KOCH Michel
SCHULER Thierry
SCHULER Thierry
SCHULER Thierry
SCHULER Thierry
KOCH Michel
KIRCH Bernard
KOCH Michel
KOHLER Walter
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
KESSLER Claude
KOCH Michel
KIRCH Bernard
KOCH Michel
SCHULER Thierry
MATHIA Edouard
KIRCH Bernard
SCHULER Thierry
KESSLER Claude
GLOMB
KESSLER Claude
BAESEL Hayat
KESSLER Claude
SCHULER Thierry
KOCH Michel
WAGNER Urbain
KOHLER Walter
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
MATHIA Edouard
KOHLER Walter
WAGNER Urbain
KOCH Michel
SCHULER Thierry
KOCH Michel
WAGNER Urbain
KIRCH Bernard
SCHULER Thierry
KIRCH Bernard
WAGNER Urbain
WAGNER Urbain
KIRCH Bernard
WAGNER Urbain
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
LISIAK Mario
KIRCH Bernard
WAGNER Urbain
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
WAGNER Urbain
KOCH Michel
WAGNER Urbain

R06 MEST 05 AS VITES

Pigeon

0440186-13
0336915-11

48460073-
1450045-12
0440204-13
0432966-13
0336919-11
0406823-12
0336908-11
0440171-13
0347081-11
0344419-11
1451339-11
0089170-10
0381441-08
0410143-12
0089194-10

48460292-
0089138-10
0432990-13
0432711-13

48460291-
0097457-10
0410169-12
0432826-13
0433608-13
0053838-11
0433601-13
0336920-11
0344482-11
0344752-11
1450082-12
0414389-12
0440241-13
0432707-13
1450058-12
0089287-10
0414440-12
0432946-13
0414450-12
0088778-10
0347053-11
0406821-12
0428394-13
0414242-12
0414238-12
0428389-13
0088731-10
0089216-10
0124422-09
0406571-12
0428353-13
0414254-12
0440276-13
0440173-13
0089205-10
0124468-09
0414233-12
0414419-12
0414221-12

MEST AS PIGEON VITESSE

Px
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Pts

1005.61
994.09
983.26
982.25
973.44
970.03
952.72
947.37
946.71
932.42
930.43
930.33
922.42
902.87
901.84
899.58
892.41
888.29

886.2

874.1
872.62
868.12
867.02
862.04
861.26
849.69
846.01

834.9
722.46
775.77
767.81
762.72
760.33
752.42
750.41
749.82
749.13
747.79
747.67
742.93
735.76
733.32
731.73
725.88

722.3

717.7
716.77
715.49
713.35
712.59
712.27
698.73

698.2
697.08
696.46
694.27
692.65
692.37
691.47
690.96

Enlogement

DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
SARREBOURG
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
SARREBOURG
HOMBOURG
SARREBOURG
SARRE UNION
SARREBOURG
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

WAGNER Urbain
WAGNER Urbain
KIRCH Bernard
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
KESSLER Claude
LISIAK Mario
KIRCH Bernard
KOCH Michel
SCHULER Thierry
WAGNER Urbain
BAESEL Hayat
BAESEL Hayat
BAESEL Hayat
KIRCH Bernard
SCHMITT Clément
BAESEL Hayat
MATHIA Edouard
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
WAGNER Urbain
KOHLER Walter
KESSLER Claude
WAGNER Urbain
KOHLER Walter
BAESEL Hayat
KIRCH Bernard
SCHULER Thierry
GLOMB

BAESEL Hayat
KOCH Michel
WAGNER Urbain
WAGNER Urbain
MARTZ Michel
SCHULER Thierry
WEISER
SCHULER Thierry
SCHULER Thierry
SCHMITT Clément
KIRCH Bernard

R06 MEST 05 AS VITES

Pigeon

0414275-12
0440090-13
0347085-11
0414443-12
0440217-13
0433636-13
0433137-13
0347055-11
0344397-11
0406825-12
0344753-11
7608358-11
0489862-12
0331430-10
0428369-13
0342845-11
0480692-12
0432721-13
0089163-10
0414354-12
0440082-13
1450005-12
0433622-13
0440050-13
1450038-12
0411964-12
0428354-13
0432991-13
0432829-13
0489890-12
0440297-13
0414230-12
0440081-13
0428549-13
0097447-10
0339146-11
0406826-12
0432951-13
4100359-12
0428393-13

Px
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Pts

688.77
686.48
681.46
681.06
681.02
679.13

676.6
676.06
669.38

668.1
666.29
658.96
658.96
657.72
657.09

653.9

653.4
652.66
650.06

641.1
638.18

635.6
633.64
633.49
631.52
631.49
631.06
625.38
623.97
622.87
622.12
618.38
613.79
612.58
611.83
606.14
605.52

601.1

592.2
588.02

Enlogement

DIEBLING
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
SARREBOURG
HOMBOURG
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
SARRE UNION
SARRE UNION
SARRE UNION
CREUTZWALD
HARTZVILLER
SARRE UNION
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
SARREBOURG
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
SARRE UNION
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
SARRE UNION
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
SARRE UNION
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
HARTZVILLER
CREUTZWALD

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST



